Yvonne Badenhorst

From: Etienne Cilliers

Sent: Monday, 27 February 2023 08:38
To: Yvonne Badenhorst

Subject: FW: 06 MARCH 2023 SIC - Roll
Attachments: 06 MARCH 2023 SIC - Roll.docx
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From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Monday, 27 February 2023 08:14

To: Ellick VanDerMerwe <EVanDerMerwe@judiciary.org.za>; Dipuo Thaba <DThaba@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale
<NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>; Zanele Manyathi
<ZManyathi@judiciary.org.za>; Raisibe Mabina <RMabina@judiciary.org.za>; ppv@ppv.co.za; Cornelius Silaule
<csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; Etienne Cilliers <manager@ptabar.com>; secretary@ptabar.co.za; Yvonnemo@raf.co.za;
adele@lawcircle.co.za; motionspretoria@gmail.com

Subject: 06 MARCH 2023 SIC - Roll

Good morning
Kindly receive the TIC roll of the 06 of March 2023.

Regards

Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and
others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking
action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by Mimecast Ltd, an innovator in
Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a safer and more useful place for your human generated data. Specializing in;
Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more Click Here.
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS INTERLOCUTORY ROLL)

06 MARCH 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE KHUMALO J

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Evandermerwe@judiciary.org.za

Tel: 315-6727

G MPETE VS RAF 36397/14
| TARUVINGA VS RAF 63492/17
J MOTSWANA VS RAF 43011/20
N NKOSI VS RAF 26768/18
D P RAHLOGO VS RAF 63045/17
K'M NGOBENI VS RAF 91687/19
N J LEETO VS RAF 4211/20

D MANANA VS RAF 70992/19
F N MASHEGO VS RAF 66760/18
N TWENI VS RAF 10461/22
M S RATAU VS RAF 51163/18
M M MOLOI VS RAF 48407/13
J KHUMALO VS RAF 78704/15
N Q MSIZA VS RAF 78881/16




15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

L B MOLUPE VS RAF 70988/19
ADV S MARITZ VS RAF 60601/15
M WASSERMAN VS RAF 22477/18
H S CHAUKE VS RAF 5375/18

CNTOMBELA VS RAF 80160/14
C KALLIAN VS RAF 19005/16
P M MATHEBULA VS RAF 10097/20
| M DE BEER VS RAF 45880/21
D MAPOSSE VS RAF 32004/20
L C MAKHOBELA VS RAF 67344/16
M LUFUNO VS RAF 1679/20

M M MAPHOSO VS RAF 19672/12
P BANDA VS RAF 12587/10
P MAJA VS RAF 58856/19
M W LEGODI VS RAF 82138/16
R NESAMARI VS RAF 61746/17
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS INTERLOCUTORY ROLL)

06 MARCH 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE COLLIS J

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Dthaba@judiciary.org.za

Tel: 315-6770

M A MORELE VS RAF 37854/20
M R TSIANE VS RAF 14111/19
S CVINCENT VS RAF 14736/18
D W MARKS VS RAF 48171/18
C B DLAMINI VS RAF 48393/20
M A NTSHANE VS RAF 45174/16
L BAVUMA VS RAF 63802/20
M S PUOANE VS RAF 66133/18
T SEWELA VS RAF 49342/20
V.M RANGOANASHA VS RAF 38030/20
D R PAHLAMOHLAKA VS RAF 4741/22

B R MASEMOLA VS RAF 39691/19
K CHILOANE VS RAF 14644/18
A M CHAVANGO VS RAF 86751/15
C SCHOEMAN VS RAF 5009/21

S A NYALUNGU VS RAF 9857/14
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ADV APJ BOUWER obo KM LEDIGA RAF 40578/16
K MNISI VS RAF 30532/12
R S MAKHUBO VS RAF 99472/15
B E BALOYI VS RAF 34353/17
N PILLAY VS RAF 44493/17
R H MOKHUSE VS RAF 14017/19
F M MODISE VS RAF 83989/17
P F TIMANE VS RAF 2197/18

B T ZIKHALI obo S Z VS RAF 84611/16
M MASHABELA VS RAF 18121/21
CKMTETWA VS RAF 65471/20
M A MOTHOLO VS RAF 29359/21
ATEMBO VS RAF 27111/20
M J WILLIAMS VS RAF 49835/16
S S MOUKANGOE VS RAF 71678/18
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